
POSITION NAME MOBILE EMAIL

President John Wilksch 0481 250 113 johnwilksch@gmail.com

Secretary Gus Campbell mailbox.gus@gmail.com

BLGFA Secretary Vicky Antonie 0417 804 094   secretary@blgfa.com.au

Junior Devt Coordinator Paul Healy 0400 732 951 paulvhealy06@gmail.com

Junior Football Officer Peter Reichstein 0402 113 896 prrgeneral@gmail.com

Treasurer Zok 0408 849 877 registrations@blgfa.com.au

Nick Lamont 0402 810 952 jnlamont80@gmail.com

Wade Kingsley 0431 822 839 wade_kingsley@yahoo.com

angastonfc@sanflcfl.com.au

Donna Stow 0418 831 570 juniors@barossadistrictfootball.com.au

footy@juniordoggies.com.au

Wade Beasley 0436 291 261 freelingjfc@gmail.com 

wade@basurveys.com.au

freelingfc@gmail.com

Casey Koen 0422 969 166 football.juniors@gcsc.com.au 

Jack Mickan 0409 663 123 jackmickan@gmail.com

Geoff White 0439 880 295 geoffreyjwhite@gmail.com

kapundafc@sanflcfl.com.au

Josh Norton 0403 658 519 nrfcpresident@outlook.com

nuriootpafc@sanflcfl.com.au

Wayne Greatorex 0419 448 055 greatorex.wayne@abc.net.au

John Giannitto 0418 824 425 john@gfamilyhotels.com.au

committee@southgawlerfc.com

Matthew Underwood matthew@underwoodbuilding.com.au

Lauren Leverington 0402 131 476 lauren.leverington@gmail.com

tanundafc@sanflcfl.com.au

juniors@willastonfootballclub.com.au

Kimberley Batchelor 0412 231 018 Kimberley.Batchelor583@schools.sa.edu.au

willastonfc@sanflcfl.com.au

Ryan Prentice 0468 834 374 rpp012014@gmail.com

SANFL Regional Officer Todd Thorne 0419 830 204 todd.thorne@sanfl.com.au

BL&GFA Director Tom Lane 0404 829 994 tplane17@gmail.com

CDFC Junior Devt. Mgr Scott Stevens 0407 233 460 scott.stevens@cdfc.com.au

Umpires
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